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

Median Price / Value $849,000 $1,297,500 $1,050,000 $843,000 $1,137,500

High Price / Value $5,750,000 $2,600,000 $5,750,000 $843,000 $5,850,000

Average Price / Sq. Ft. $445 $330 $404 $86 $619

Median Price / Sq. Ft. $352 $293 $350 $86 $299

Average Days in RPR 80 167 319 – 148

Median Days in RPR 86 140 294 – 107

Total Volume $18,977,700 $8,178,900 $20,384,695 $843,000 $16,727,660

Washington, Connecticut
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Search
Criteria

Location: Washington, Connecticut; Date: Changes in the Last 6 Months; Change Types: New Listings, Pending,
Price Change, New Distressed, Recently Sold, Expired, New For Lease, Recently Leased, Open House;
Property Types: Single Family Residence, Condo/Townhouse/Apt, Mobile/Manufactured, Multifamily/Multiplex,
Lot/Land, Farm/Ranch, Coop, Other Residential; Maximum Properties per Status: 50; Sort Order: Recently
updated

Market Activity Summary Stats (cont.)

 
Expired Listings New For Lease Recently Leased   

Number of Properties 8 6 5   

Low Price / Value $549,000 $6,500 $4,500   

Median Price / Value $1,995,000 $12,500 $215,000   

High Price / Value $5,499,000 $16,500 $2,245,000   

Average Price / Sq. Ft. $385 $3 $171   

Median Price / Sq. Ft. $365 $2 $147   

Average Days in RPR 232 56 136   

Median Days in RPR 181 45 21   

Total Volume $11,443,000 $60,500 $2,859,610   

Washington, Connecticut
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New Listings: 14 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Active: 5/20/2019

378 Nettleton Hollow Rd Residential 5/5 165,528 1959 5/20/2019 $1,050,000 $3093,400 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170197485

Prime sought after Washington location! This stunning modern cape sits on the hill side above the road with western sunset views. Clean
modern design meets country farmhouse. Open floor plan with a combined Living room/Dining room/Kitchen. Kitchen features open
shelving, ship-lap and new Bertazzoni appliances. Ample First floor Master Suite. 5 total Bedrooms and 4.5 Baths. There is also a great
bonus space above the garage which can be an in law apartment or office/playroom. Enjoy all new windows and spray foam insulation.
Agent owner.

Listing Courtesy of William Raveis Real Estate

New, Active: 8/5/2019

27 South St Residential 2/2 117,612 1910 8/5/2019 $499,000 $3241,541 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170212215

Charming Antique on comfortable lot with mature landscaping and designer gardens. Sun drenched, light and bright 2 bedroom, 2 bath
home is in move in condition and has been freshly painted. New stainless steel appliances. Perfect for weekend retreat or full time
residence. Easy access to Washington Green and Mayflower Inn & Spa. Two hours to NYC. A must see!

Listing Courtesy of Klemm Real Estate Inc

Active: 7/12/2019

19 South St Residential 4/2 91,911 1925 7/12/2019 $949,000 $5151,842 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170214330

Meticulous and charming renovated antique just minutes from town. This home has been lovingly updated with meticulous attention to
detail. Relax in the bright family room or on the screened porch overlooking the stunning white gardens. Renovated kitchen with Sub
Zero, Miele, and Wolf appliances. Antique and specimen trees surround the property providing privacy and creating a truly romantic feel.
Meander down the hidden pathway to the stunning gunite heated pool.

Listing Courtesy of William Raveis Real Estate

Washington, Connecticut
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New Listings: 14 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Active: 4/2/2019

240 Woodbury Rd Residential 2/2 39,639 1971 4/2/2019 $325,900 $2501,305 sq
ft

MLS ID: 170172335

Simple to maintain, stylish Cape Cod with Attached Garage on lightly wooded, level acre. Updated Kitchen and baths. Bright, and
cheerful Sun RM with southern exposure looks out upon pretty side lawn yard. Newer 16 x 12 deck accesses two ways, to Sun RM + Dining
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